Jun 23 2024 (12:08) India Rail Info

Dhone - Kurnool City DEMU Special/07291 - DEMU - SCR
DHNE/Dhone Junction to BVO/Bogolu
0h 9m - 10 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DHNE |[Dhone Junction 16:15 0 |1 0 67 SCR
2 BVO |Bogolu 16:24 16:25 Tm (0 |1 10 |66 |370 [SCR
3 |WDI Veldurti 16:34 16:35 Tm [0 |1 20 (81 342 [SCR
4 |UKD |Ulindakonda 16:44 16:45 m [0 |1 32 |75 330 [SCR
5 [DUU |Dupadu 16:54 16:55 im [0 |1 (43 [124 |310 [SCR
6 |KOLA |Kotla 16:59 17:00 im ([0 |1 52 |7 288 |SCR
7 |KRNT |Kurnool City 17:20 3 |1 54 |- 288 |SCR

Jun 23 2024 (12:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




